And the County Clerk is directed to issue Certificates of Error covering same. provided,

Mrs., C. L. Goltra
T. H. Sanders

F. W. Fancher

A. D. Kennedy

Wm. M. O'Connor
Mollis Harris (5)
Mell :Lewis (5)
Mrs. Elizabeth Alexander
J. H. Myers

Tulsa Bldg. & Loan Ass'n.
T. G. Grant (2)
Jake Borochoff

J. E. Nichols
Irving Williams
Frank White

James L. Rogers

D. R. Williams

Ida B. Lewk (4)
R. W. Burkhart
Iillian C. Roberts
F{ H, Chandler

F. H, Chandler

/ Sunset Garden Company (3)

John S. Davenport
Virginia Graham
Joe M. Wren

50% Reductlon

50%
50%

50%.

65%

1

As per applicatlon
As per application

65%
50%
65%
65%
50%
60%
65%
60%
60%
65%
65%
65;
65%
65%,

Reduction
1

]
"
)
"
1
1
"
n
1
1"
1
1

As per application
As per application
As per application

36942
36967
36938
36954
36962
36946
37076
37077
37078
37079
37080
37081
37082
37083
32084
37085
37086
37087
37088
37089
37090
37091
37092 &

37093

37094
37095

however, that the Certificates of Error shall not be issued until the expiration of

twenty days from ‘the date of this order and, provided further, that said Certlficates

of Error shall not be issued if eny protest ‘be filed within said twenty days until

the issue of said protest is determined. .

affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the

Upon roll call, all members voting in the

e

e

bid sﬁbpitted to Oliver Hodge, County Superintendent, by Elwocd Pugh in the sum of

$15.00 for one Dalton adding Machine, be and the same is hereby accebted. Upon roll
call,

all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motien by Commissioner Gray; seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that Oliver !

Hodge, Ceunty Superintendent, be instructed to accept $15.00 offered by Elwood Pigh

for one Dalton Adding Machine and deposit said $15.00 with the County Treasurer.:

call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman d eclared carried.,

!
v
\
I
&
i

!
I

Upon roll




