Mrs. C. L. Goltra T. H. Sanders F. W. Fancher A. D. Kennedy Wm. M. O'Connor Mollis Harris (5) Mell Lewis (5) Mrs. Elizabeth Alexander J. H. Myers	50% Reduction 65% " 65% " 50% " 50% " 50% " 65% " As per application As per application	36942 36967 36938 36954 36962 36946 37076 37077
Tulsa Bldg. & Loan Ass'n.	65% Reduction	37079
T. G. Grant (2)	50% "	37080
Jake Borochoff	65% "	37081
J. E. Nichols	65% "	37082
Irving Williams	50% "	37083
Frank White	60% "	37084
James L. Rogers	65% "	37085
D. R. Williams	60% "	37086
Ida B. Lewk (4)	60% "	3708 7
R. W. Burkhart	65% "I	37088
Lillian C. Roberts	65% "	37089
F! H. Chandler	65% !!	37090
F. H. Chandler	65% "	37091
√ Sunset Garden Company (3)	65%, "	3.7092
John S. Davenport	As per application	37093 🗦
Virginia Graham	As per application	37094
Joe M. Wren	As per application	37095
	- 	

And the County Clerk is directed to issue Certificates of Error covering same. provided, however, that the Certificates of Error shall not be issued until the expiration of twenty days from the date of this order and, provided further, that said Certificates of Error shall not be issued if any protest be filed within said twenty days until the issue of said protest is determined. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the bid submitted to Oliver Hodge, County Superintendent, by Elwood Pugh in the sum of \$15.00 for one Dalton adding Machine, be and the same is hereby accepted. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that Oliver Hodge, County Superintendent, be instructed to accept \$15.00 offered by Elwood Pigh for one Dalton Adding Machine and deposit said \$15.00 with the County Treasurer. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.